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44" MARATONINA DAL BUTER E FORMAI
Gattatico - 25/09/2022

GARA COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 21097 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 164
2 62
4 127
5 92
6 91
7 19
8 1

9 99
10 16
1 39
12 128
13 156
14 159
15 78
16 112
17 14
18 121
19 42
20 82
21 110
22 66
23 134
24 8

25 113
26 25
27 141
28 108
29 3

30 9

31 44
32 71
33 84
34 73
35 45
36 63
37 144
38 54
39 83
40 20
41 138
42 18
43 147
44 17
45 69
46 57
47 154
48 80
49 148
50 81
51 133
52 150
53 123
54 56
55 75
56 131

RUGGIERO DANILO
CIOBANU CRISTIAN
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
SARGENTI MASSIMO
ANELLI SIMONE
SCERRINO ANDREA
CHIOSSI PAOLO
CAMASTA MICHELE
BERTOLINI SIMONE
FRIGERI MATTIA
BALLAROTTA FEDERICO
GOVI ANDREA
ALBIERI EMILIANO
CECERE SIMONE

DE MARINO GIUSEPPE
BONTADINI SANDRO
TOSTI FERNANDO
BELLINI LORENZO
BERNINI YARI
TACCONI GABRIELE
FAMa FRANCESCO
GAROFOLI PAOLO
VAROLI DAVIDE
BORRELLI LUIGI
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
LOLLI PAOLO
PULLEGA FABRIZIO
DE ROSA MICHELE
LEUZZI ALESSANDRO
ALINOVI NICOLA
RAVANETTI LUIGI
SASSI CLAUDIO
ZEFFERI FABRIZIO
BARONE ANTONINO
CONTESINI IVANO
MORI MARCO
SIRACUSA ALFONSO
PESCAROLO MANUELA
INCERTI PETER
BONINI GIANLUCA
PICCINNI GLORIA
SAMBUCHI MANUEL
GUARNIERI SILVANO
LESIGNOLI FRANCESCA
PALTRINIERI LUCA
BAGNI SIMONE
BOERI DARIO

SECCI SIMONE
BULZOMI ALFREDO
DAOLIO NICOLA
CHITI PAOLO

ZANNI FABRIZIO
COPPOLA DOMENICO
ROVERSI MATTEO
LENCIONI PIERO
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ANNO CAT
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
F18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..

1991
1993
1975
1971
1979
1972
1973
1976
1972
1981
1987
1989
1982
1983
1966
1966
1977
1972
1984
1971
1973
1971
1972
1972
1964
1966
1976
1977
1981
1986
1971
1979
1973
1969
1972
1977
1964
1978
1973
1960
1983
1996
1975
1976
1979
1980
1973
1972
1971
1970
1971
1968
1968
1980
1971
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99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

e

COD
PR436
PR068
H080274
MO578
CR554
H080382
BO545
BO544
H080382
HO050779
BO214
H080293
PR206
H051695
MO475
BOO017
H080312
RE107
H080333
BO544
PRO68
H080875
PR534
H080293
RE128
RUNCARD
BO544
H081215
BO041
PR206
PR068
H080333
PRO68
PR206
PR068
RUNCARD
PR206
H080333
RE187
RUNCARD
H080382
RUNCARD
H080382
PR0O68
MO459
H080555
H080555
RUNCARD
H080555
HO080875
BO468
BO009
H040265
RE106
PR467

SOCIETA

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL MARATHON CREMONA
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
UISP CUS PARMA ASD
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP A TUTTA! ASD

FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

FIDAL TRIIRON

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

RISULTATO
01.14.40
01.14.40
01.17.14
01.17.49
01.18.23
01.18.58
01.19.11
01.20.21
01.20.54
01.21.04
01.21.26
01.21.59
01.24.21
01.24.48
01.25.14
01.25.25
01.26.45
01.27.01
01.27.34
01.27.53
01.27.59
01.28.15
01.29.42
01.30.28
01.30.38
01.31.02
01.31.10
01.31.27
01.31.33
01.31.48
01.32.13
01.32.18
01.32.21
01.32.27
01.32.54
01.33.10
01.33.14
01.33.22
01.33.24
01.33.37
01.33.44
01.33.45
01.33.45
01.33.50
01.35.02
01.35.11
01.35.17
01.35.18
01.35.19
01.35.45
01.36.53
01.37.30
01.37.33
01.37.53
01.37.57
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57 122 PERELLI MARCO IT 1968 M18..99 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01.37.58
58 38 RASTELLI MASSIMO IT 1979 M18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.38.10
59 93 BERTONI FRANCESCA IT 1976 F18..99 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 01.38.11
60 32 MARTELLI ROBERTO IT 1961 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.38.45
61 126 TREBBIBRUNO IT 1977 M18..99 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 01.38.45
62 85 SCOLARIMATTEO IT 1975 M18..99 HO080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.38.54
63 72  TALIGNANI PAOLO IT 1977 M18..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.39.04
64 137 BAIOCCHI FRANCESCO IT 1980 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.39.31
65 50 CAPORETTO PAOLA IT 1972 F18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.39.34
66 52  GIOVANELLI MAURIZIO IT 1967 M18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.39.35
67 77 PANELLA GIUSEPPE IT 1973 M18..99 H050421 UISP CSU APS 01.40.17
68 76 CAFARO GIACOMO IT 1976 M18..99 H050421 UISP CSU APS 01.40.50
69 145 MORINI MASSIMO IT 1969 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.26
70 13  CIOFFI ALESSANDRO IT 1964 M18..99 PC385 FIDAL ASD PLACENTIA 01.42.09
71 125 CERRATO ANTONIO IT 1979 M18..99 HO081215 UISP A TUTTA! ASD 01.42.10
72 162 PISTONI DAVIDE IT 1978 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.42.19
73 143 MENGANNA SIMONE IT 1989 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.19
74 28 ALEOTTI LEONARDO IT 1971 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.43
75 146 PELLINI TIZIANO IT 1966 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.51
76 163 PIOVANI MARCO IT 1972 M18..99 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.42.51
77 37 PINIRODOLFO IT 1977 M18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.42.53
78 64 DIVITTORIO ELENA IT 1977 F18.99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.42.54
79 161 SECHIFILIPPO IT 1965 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.54
80 31 CAVATORTA GABRIELE IT 1975 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.54
81 74 PRODIFRANCESCA IT 1996 F18..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 01.43.04
g2 53 LIDA TANZI LUIGI IT 1965 M18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.43.54
83 114 CAPELLIPIETRO IT 1964 M18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.44.14
84 68 GRAZIOLI MICHELE IT 1977 M18..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.44.26
85 27 MANFREDINI VALERIO IT 1965 M18..99 RN273 FIDAL ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 01.44.55
86 140 CARBONI RAUL IT 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.45.29
g7 89 BONARETTI ROSSANO IT 1972 M18..99 HO080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.45.29
88 132 ZANICHELLI MATTEO IT 1978 M18..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01.45.52
g9 119 BONATTI MARCO IT 1966 M18..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.46.43
90 166 PADERNIANDREA IT 1968 M18..99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 01.46.58
91 120 MENOZZI ANDREA IT 1977 M18..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.47.21
92 21 LIGABUE DEBORA IT 1970 F18..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.47.32
93 65 ELEZIERIDA IT 1983 F18..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.47.42
94 94 BONVISSUTO ANGELO IT 1975 M18..99 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 01.47.43
95 70 MORI MICHELE IT 1978 M18..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.48.21
96 33 MARZO ANTONIO IT 1971 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.29
97 111 VASCIAVEO MARILU IT 1977 F18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.48.36
98 158 TESTI SONIA IT 1972 F18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.48.36
99 95 SERRA GIAN MATTEO IT 1970 M18..99 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 01.48.58
100 60  BILZI ENRICHETTA IT 1969 F18..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.51.08
101 12 PREDIERI MARIALUISA IT 1964 F18..99 HO080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.51.30
102 29 ATTOLINI ALBERTO IT 1972 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.51.59
103 157 ROSETTI MARTINO IT 1966 M18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.52.12
104 2 VASCHIERI SARA IT 1979 F18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.52.41
105 118 SCALISE ROSARIO IT 1961 M18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.53.33
106 160 DEFAYETTE JOHN FREDRIC us 1963 M18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.54.10
107 43 DAOLIO GIANLUCA IT 1965 M18..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01.56.32
108 41 BATTINI PIETRO IT 1967 M18..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01.56.32
109 129 PAGANI GIAN PAOLO IT 1961 M18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.56.44
110 79 GHIRETTI DAVIDE IT 1976 M18..99 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.56.56
111 109 RODA MICHELE IT 1973 M18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.57.04
112 151 PERIROBERTO IT 1964 M18..99 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 01.57.36
113 47 BIONDINI BARBARA IT 1971 F18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.57.41
114 15 INDELICATO ANTONIO IT 1956 M18..99 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 01.57.42
115 117 NGUYEN PHI HUU IT 1953 M18..99 HO080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.59.00
116 135 MARCONI MARCELLO IT 1968 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.59.02
117 59 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA IT 1962 M18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.00.02
118 98  BALBONI TIZIANA IT 1970 F18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.00.02
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
DNF
HD

142
97
152
46
49
155
102
165
10
100
106
104
105
58
107
101
115
103
116
51
7
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MACCACCARO BRUNA IT 1957 F18..99 RUNCARD
ZAVANELLI VALENTINA IT 1984 F18.99 PR533
BISI MARIO IT 1958 M18..99 H080019
BELLOCCHIO BARBARA IT 1975 F18..99 PR206
BOCCHI SILVIA IT 1962 F18..99 PR206
CIOCE BENEDETTA IT 1974 F18.99 PR206
DONATI DANIELA IT 1968 F18..99 BO544
GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA IT 1961 F18..99 HO080379
LYKHACHOVA MARYNA IT 1982 F18..99 H080445
CAPPONI DAVIDE IT 1974 M18..99 BO544
NEGRONI NICOLA IT 1970 M18..99 BO544
IMBROINISE MICHELE IT 1970 M18..99 BO544
MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO IT 1972 M18..99 BO544
DE GOBBI LUCA IT 1972 M18..99 BO544
NOZzZ| LUCA IT 1978 M18..99 BO544
CEVENINI SANDRO IT 1964 M18..99 BO544
DU BIEN SEN IT 1955 M18..99 H080293
FRABETTI SIMONA IT 1973 F18.99 BO544
HUYNH THI LANG IT 1959 F18..99 HO080293
FERRARONI FABIO IT 1976 M18..99 PR206
CUOGHI GIUSEPPE IT 1947 M18..99 H080130

Totale atleti: 138

POS CODICE
1 BO544

2 PR068

3 PR206

4 RUNCARD
5 H080293
6 H080875
7

8 HO080333
9 H080382
10 PR533
11 H080312
12 HO080379
13 HO080555
14 RE107
15 BO009
16 BO545
17 H050421
18 H051002
19 H081215
20 PR467
21 RE106
22 RE187
23 BO017
24 BO041
25 BO214
26 BO468
27 BO508
28 CR554
29 H040265
30 H050019
31 H050779
32 H051695
33 H080019
34 H080130
35 H080274
36 H080316
37 H080445
38 H080466
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ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.00.17
FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 02.01.11
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.02.55

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

UISP CSU APS

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP A TUTTA! ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA

FIDAL TRIIRON

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

FIDAL MARATHON CREMONA

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

OO0
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FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 02.04.06
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 02.04.10
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 02.05.59
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.08.08
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 02.11.31
UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE 02.16.01
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.06
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.06
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.08
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.08
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.08
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.09
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.10
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.23.22
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.25.00
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.25.59
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA -
UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO -

NUMERO ATLETI

18

13

13

12
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

MO459
MO475
MO578
PC385
PR436
PR534
RE105
RE128
RE514
RN273

Totale atleti: 138
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FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL ASD PLACENTIA

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

FIDAL ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
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